
2024/3 MUSICIAN SCHEDULE

1st stage: 7:30PM~7:50PM | 2nd stage: 9PM~9:20PM | 3rd stage: 10:00PM~10:20PM

VO: VOCAL / PF: PIANO / TP: TRUMPET / SX: SAXOPHONE / GT: GUITAR / BS: BASS / PERC: PERCUSSION

Patrick (vo), Peter St. L (pf), Zac C (bs)

Rain

Rain

Maricar (vo), Alex W (pf), Tommy (bs)

Rain

2024/3/12 (Tue)

2024/3/13 (Wed)

2024/3/19 (Tue)

2024/3/25 (Mon)

2024/3/27 (Wed)

Glenn (vo), Rod Ross (pf), Tommy (bs)

Glenn (vo), Rod Ross (pf), Tommy (bs)

Glenn (vo), Rod Ross (pf), Tommy (bs)

Congri Cubano Quintet

Maricar (vo), Peter St. L (pf), Tommy (bs)

2024/3/1 (Fri)

2024/3/2 (Sat)

2024/3/8 (Fri)

2024/3/9 (Sat)

2024/3/11 (Mon)


